
Year Month Day Location
Teleconference 
to VA? Topic Speaker

1 7th Floor 
Boardroom

2-B107 TBA Hillary Lum, M.D., Ph.D.   (hillary.lum@ucdenver.edu)

15 7th Floor 
Boardroom

2-B107 Thyroid Disease Michael McDermott, M.D.   (michael.mcdermott@ucdenver.edu)

6
7th Floor 
Boardroom

2-B107 Atypical Alzheimer's Disease Brianne Bettcher, Ph.D. (brianne.bettcher@ucdenver.edu)

20
7th Floor 
Boardroom

2-B107 TBA Lawrence Hergott, M.D. (lawrence.hergott@ucdenver.edu)

3
7th Floor 
Boardroom

2-B107 TBA Benzi Kluger, M.D. (benzi.kluger@ucdenver.edu)

17
CANCELLED - BOARDROOM UNAVAILABLE

1
7th Floor 
Boardroom

2-B107 The Aging Spine Evalina Burger, M.D. (evalina.burger@ucdenver.edu; 
christine.zinn-block@ucdenver.edu)

15
7th Floor 
Boardroom

2-B107 TBA David Lewerenz, O.D.  (david.lewerenz@ucdenver.edu)

29
7th Floor 
Boardroom

2-B107 CANCELLED - HOLIDAY

October

November

2016

2016-2017 GERIATRIC GRAND ROUNDS

December

September

7:30 AM - 8:30 AM | Bldg. AO1, 7th Floor Board Room (7000)



Year Month Day Location
Teleconference 
to VA? Topic Speaker

2016-2017 GERIATRIC GRAND ROUNDS
7:30 AM - 8:30 AM | Bldg. AO1, 7th Floor Board Room (7000)

5
7th Floor 
Boardroom

2-B107

19
CANCELLED - BOARDROOM UNAVAILABLE

2
7th Floor 
Boardroom

2-B107

16
7th Floor 
Boardroom

2-B107 TBA James Libbon, M.D.  (james.libbon@ucdenver.edu)

2
7th Floor 
Boardroom

2-B107 TBA John Dodson, M.D. (john.dodson@nyumc.org)                          
Guest of Dan Matlock

16
7th Floor 
Boardroom

2-B107 TBA Kenneth Wright, Ph.D.   (kenneth.wright@colorado.edu)

30
7th Floor 
Boardroom

2-B107 TBA Emma Bjore, M.D.  (emma.bjore@ucdenver.edu)

6
7th Floor 
Boardroom

2-B107 TBA Janna Hardland, M.D.  (janna.hardland@ucdenver.edu)

20
7th Floor 
Boardroom

2-B107

4
7th Floor 
Boardroom

2-B107 AGS Preview Various TBD

18
7th Floor 
Boardroom

CANCELLED - AGS

Travelling Guest Speaker

April

May

2017

January

February

March
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